WE HAVE A CRIMPER
REBATE PROGRAM.
For more
information call
800.231.7116 or email
EQUIPMENT
TC100-SH / TC100-SP 227

Adjustment and 35 tons of crimping force has the capability to crimp hoses
up to 1" 2 wire and 3/4" 4 spiral.
TECHNICAL DATA
Crimping Force 35 Tons
Hose Capacity 1" braided and 3/4" 4 spiral
Dimension  D: 12-½" x W: 12-½" x H: 24"
Weight  48 lbs
Die Series  TDS100 Rubber Caged
Pumps  Hand Pump and Pneumatic Pump
TC100-SH / TC100-SP ACCESSORIES
Standard Optional
TC100-SH-CDP
Part Number Description
TC100-SH 1" Crimper
TC100HP Hand Pump
TDS100-16 16mm Dies
TDS100-19 19mm Dies
TDS100-23 23mm Dies
TDS100-27 27mm Dies
TDS100-31 31mm Dies
TDS100-34 34mm Dies
TDS100-38 38mm Dies
TC100-SP-CDP
Part Number Description
TC100-SP 1" Crimper
TC100FP Pneumatic Pump

Die Series TDS100 Rubber Caged
Reservoir Capacity 1 US Gallon
TC165 ACCESSORIES
Standard Optional
TC165-CDP
Part Number Description
TC165 1 1/4" Crimper
TC165DR Die Drawer
TDS100-16 16mm Dies
TDS100-19 19mm Dies
TDS100-23 23mm Dies
TDS100-27 27mm Dies
TDS100-31 31mm Dies
TDS100-34 34mm Dies
TDS100-38 38mm Dies
TDS100-48L 48Lmm Dies
229 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm
www.P65Warnings.ca.govtexcelhydraulics.com 800.231.7116
TC200 / TC250
General Production Hose Crimper

Master Die ID 130mm / 5.12"
Master Die Travel 38mm / 1.5"
TC200
TC250
texcelhydraulics.com 800.231.7116
230
TC200 / TC250
General Production Hose Crimper
TC200 & TC250 ACCESSORIES
Standard
TC200-CDP
Part Number Description
TC200 2" Crimper
TC200DR Die Rack
TC-QCT QC Tool
TDS200-14 14mm Dies
TDS200-16 16mm Dies
TDS200-19 19mm Dies
TDS200-23 23mm Dies
TDS200-27 27mm Dies
TDS200-31 31mm Dies
TDS200-34 34mm Dies
TDS200-38 38mm Dies
TDS200-48 48mm Dies
TDS200-57 57mm Dies
TDS200-60 60mm Dies
TDS200-70 70mm Dies
TDS200-74 74mm Dies
TC250-CDP
Part Number Description
TC250 2" Crimper
TC200DR Die Rack